Title Order No.	97051998			Reference No.	0050527120
A.P.N. NO. <u>13-</u>	055-03	TRUSTEE'S	DEED UPON S	SALE	,
The undersigned					
	herein was		beneficiary.		
		bt together with co		\$86.3	68.16
•	•	tee at the trustee s			68.16
		k is		None 112.	
	y is in the Ci			110110 /10/	
and STEWART					
(herein called Tr	ustee), as the d	uly appointed Trus	stee under the De	ed of Trust herein:	after described, doe
hereby grant and	convey, but with	out warranty, expr	ess or implied, to	FLEET MORTGAG	F CODD EKA
FLEET REAL I	ESTATE FUNDI	NG CORP	or an implication to	THEET MORTOAC	E CORP FRA
(herein called Gra	antee), all of its ri	ight, title and intere	est in and to that ce	ertain property situa	ted in the County
of DOUGLAS	State of	of Nevada, describe	ed as follows: AL	L THAT CERTAI	N LOT, PIECE
OR PARCEL OF	F LAND SITUA	ATE IN THE CO	UNTY OF DOUGL	AS, STATE OF	NEVADA.
DESCRIBED AS	FOLLOWS:	LOT 43, AS SI	HOWN ON THE O	FFICIAL MAP C	FSIERRA
ESTATES RECO	RDED IN THE	OFFICE OF T	HE COUNTY REC	ORDER OF DOUG	LAS COUNTY.
NEVADA, ON S	SEPTEMBER 27	, 1960 IN BO	OK 1 OF MAPS,	AS DOCUMENT	NO. 16665.
			·	\	
•					. \
RECITALS:					\ \
This conveyance	is made pursuan	it to the powers co	nferred upon Truste	ee by that certain D	eed of Trust
dated 04/23/9	<u>1</u> and executed	jby mark e. i	BARHAM AND LO	RI J. BARHAM,	HUSBAND AND
WIFE					_ \
as Trustor and re	sounded of /or	/or in book mod	/ /	\ \	
No. 249745		/91 in book 591			s Instrument
	oified in said D	ial Records of DOT	JGLAS	County, Nevada, a	nd after fulfillment o
Default occurred	ac oot forth in a	eed of Trust author	izing this conveyan	ce.	
Recorder of said	County	Notice of Default a	ind Election to Sell	wnich was recorde	d in the office of the
		the mediline of any			
Default or the ne	or law regarding	the mailing of cop	ies of notices or th	e publication of a	copy of the Notice o
of the Notice of a	Sola base base	Tine copy of the f	votice of Default ai	nd the posting and	publication of copies
Said property was	Sale have been	complied with.	Allan au an d		
Sale, in the Coun	s sold by said if	ustee at public aud	Stion on $08/10/$	98 at the place na	med in the Notice o
		ame the purchase	vada, in which the	property is situated	. Grantee, being the to said trustee the
amount bid being	586 3	68.16 in lawful m	noney of the Linited	and paid inerelore	to said trustee the
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		<u>00.10</u>	iono, or any ormed	olulos.	
Date: 08/10/9	8		\ \		
PROFESSIONAL	LENDERS AL	LIANCE CORPOR	RATION		
as Trustee	~ / '	\			
	/ /			\circ	
0000	D. t	}		(/	
X Julan	1 tomes	7	x her	y eya	neson
JACKIE PONIC	H, ASST. SE	CRETARY	CHERYL HAR	ISON, ASST.	VICE PRESIDENT
. / /				,	
	IFORNIA				•
COUNTY OF0	RANGE				
-,		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			
This instrument was a	knowledged before n	ne on <u>08/10/98</u>	by JACKIE PONIC	CH & CHERYL HARR	ISON as
rustee Sales Officer's	of Professional Lend	lers Alliance Corporation	<u>ı.</u>		
MUTALTO		/ /	· paas	~~~~~	-
WITNESS my hand and	i official seal.	/ /		ELLEN RAE NICKEY	
7 11/2 X 00	Viabo.			Commission # 1116223 Notary Public — Californ	
ELVEN & av	14660	_/		Orange County	Ĩ
Notary Public In and fo	r said County and Sta	ite		My Comm. Expires Nov 11,	2000
A B 174 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	DECORDED 1111				
	RECORDED MAIL TO				
PROFESSIONAL LENDER		MATION			
5 HUTTON CENTRE DRIV SANTA ANA, CA 92707	E, 3011E 1050				
ONN I A MINA, GA 92/0/					
		,			
የብለበ ፕላላ ር	TATEMENTS TO				
WAIL TAX S FLEET MORTGAGE GRO		•			•
FLEET WORTGAGE GRO ATTN: SAMUEL DIAZ	Ur		j .		
ATTN: SAMUEL DIAZ 11200 WEST PARKLAND					
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224			0447	310	
ETTAUNEE, YVI 33224			044/		or Doggedon's
			DV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Space above this line for	
			BK 0 8 9 8 PG 3	659 · «МУТ	RDD05)

REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE of DOUGLAS COUNTY
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO... NEVADA

98 AUG 18 P4:08

LINDA SLATER
SO RECORDER
PAID 120EPUTY

0447310 BK0898PG3660